
Pos 

MOTORSPORT 1000 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

Not classified 

DQ 

MOTORSPORT 600 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

66 

31 

13 

14 

5 

26 

8 

66 

187 

12 

190 

69 

64 

71 

5 

24 

8 

21 

22 

22 

26 

17 

26 

Name 

BAIETTI Edoardo 

MARINONI Guido 

BARRESI Gianluca 

NOVAK Dusan 

ZANI Guido 

MAROHNIC Mauro 

ODORICO Nicola 

BRENELLI Stefano 

KAMPER Erik 

JUKIC Carlo 

JURCIC Franko 

SLAVIC Zoran 

MARCELLUCCI Alberto 

FARKAS Lajos 

CAVALLIN Stefano 

GUARISCO Fabio 

MEDVED Dubravko 

SIMAGA Ivan 

CAPUTO Rocco 

ARISTOVNIK Marko 

MARCHESIN Matteo 

FAJDIGA Uros 

PISTOLETTI Edoardo 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

10:17.537 

10:23.316 

10:23.327 

10:23.493 

10:25.475 

10:29.941 

10:30.312 

10:40.396 

10:42.125 

10:52.655 

10:52.983 

10:53.328 

10:55.270 

10:57.927 

10:57.999 

11:08.286 

10:43.644 

11:09.091 

11:13.333 

11:14.183 

11:15.999 

11:20.605 

11:26.485 

Diff 

5.779 

5.790 

5.956 

7.938 

12.404 

12.775 

22.859 

24.588 

35.118 

35.446 

35.791 

37.733 

40.390 

40.462 

50.749 

DQ 

4.242 

5.092 

6.908 

11.514 

17.394 

Best Tm 

1:41.793 

1:42.350 

1:42.063 

1:41.065 

1:42.411 

1:42.737 

1:43.384 

1:42.739 

1:44.131 

1:47.205 

1:46.839 

1:47.056 

1:46.934 

1:45.926 

1:46.190 

1:49.070 

1:40.905 

1:41.982 

1:42.629 

1:42.317 

1:43.042 

1:44.878 

1:44.330 

In Lap 

6 

3 

5 

5 

6 

5 

3 

6 

6 

2 

2 

2 

2 

3 

6 

3 

6 

2 

6 

3 

2 

2 

2 

Motorcycle 

KTM SD 1290 R 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Honda CBR 1000RR 

Aprilia RSV4 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R1 

Aprilia RSV4 

Yamaha R1 

Aprilia Tuono 1000 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

KTM 890 Duke 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory 

5.779 

Avg. Speed 

145,787 

Best Lap Tm 

1:41.065 

Best Speed 

148,467 

Best Lap by 

14 - NOVAK Dusan 

4th KING OF GROBNIK 2025. 

06.06.2025. 

MOTORSPORT +1'42''  

Race (6 Laps) started at 12:11:38 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

6.6.2025. 12:00 


